
66º TROFÉU TENENTE LIMA MENDES 2023
BARBACENA - MG 21.3.2023

CDA - COMISSÃO DE DESPORTOS DA AERONÁUTICA

Marçullo
AVULSO
Course : AVULSO
Distance : 1600m (Climbing 50m)

--/10 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Varela 0:24:38
2. Eduardo 0:25:21
3. Lourival 0:28:52

1. 132 00:05:27 119m 45'48"/km
2. 116 00:01:24 00:06:51 77m 18'11"/km
3. 102 00:04:25 00:11:16 276m 16'00"/km
4. 128 00:03:07 00:14:23 255m 12'13"/km
5. 109 00:01:33 00:15:56 102m 15'12"/km
6. 107 00:02:01 00:17:57
7. 114 00:09:17 00:27:14
8. 115 00:02:51 00:30:05 138m 20'39"/km
9. 117 00:01:07 00:31:12 181m 6'10"/km

10. 999 00:00:19 00:31:31 101m 3'08"/km
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